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作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団

＊ヤングサイア 一覧　（
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略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2023 後期

61492

61492

ﾃ゙-ﾘﾘ-

61495 ｸﾛﾉｽ

61508

61514

61515

61520

61523

61525

61526

61527

ｸﾘ-ﾃ゙ﾝｽ

ｱﾝﾃ゙ｽ

ｼ゙ﾂﾌ゚ﾗｲﾝ

ﾏﾘﾝﾊ゙

ﾚｵﾝ

ﾁﾔｵﾊ゚ﾆﾂｸ

ﾘﾍ゙ﾗﾙ

ﾌﾚｲﾊ゙- P

61560 ｼ゙ｴﾛﾑ

61534

61538

61539

61547

61550

61551

61555

61557

61558

61559

ﾏ-ﾍ゙ﾙｶﾂﾌ゚

ｻﾗ

ﾊｲﾗｲｽ゙

ﾎﾂﾄ

ﾄﾗﾋ゙ｽ

ｹ゙ﾂﾀ-ﾏﾝ

ﾁｱﾘﾝｸ゙

ﾏﾗﾏﾗ

ｻ゙ﾂﾂ

ﾏﾙｻﾝ

61495

61508

61514

61515

61520

61523

61525

61526

61527

61534

61538

61539

61547

61550

61551

61555

61557

61558

61559

61580

61589

61590

61591

61599

61608

61610

61617

61624

61637

61639

61640

61649

61560

61580

61589

61590

61591

61599

61608

61610

61617

61624

61637

61639

61640

61649

ｴｲｳ゙ｱ

ｼ゙ﾔﾚﾂﾄ゙

ﾏﾙﾌｵｲ

ﾏﾙｺ

ｼ゙ｴﾈｼｽ

ｼｴﾊ゚-ﾄ゙ P

ﾜ-ｸ゙ﾅ-

ｵﾙﾌｴｽ

ﾑ-ﾝﾗｲﾄ

ｼﾔｳﾅ

ｵ-ﾘ-

ｻﾝﾀ゙-

ﾍ゚-ｼ゙ﾋ゙ﾕ-

北海道


